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10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Nam Surname Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2512 Lucas Motshabi 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:43:03

2 2 1 TA2922 James Scheepers 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:01:47

3 3 2 TA2417 Jabulani Ramaliba 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:56

4 4 1 TA2682 Fanie Naude 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 01:05:02

5 9 2 TA3008 Roelof Leroux 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:12:27

6 10 3 TA2617 Thomas Shabangu 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:16:28

7 15 2 TRAIL11058 John Rollason 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 71 Grand-Master (60+) 01:39:29

8 17 1 TA3063 Sean O'donovan 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 55 Master (50-59) 01:47:22

9 19 1 TA3036 Johnty Van Niekerk 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 01:52:16

10 21 3 TA2654 Francois Van Niekerk 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:52:27
11 22 2 TA3462 Ruben Van Niekerk 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 8 Under 11 01:52:31
12 24 4 TA2552 Lumkile August 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:53:17



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20156
TA2991
TA3482

TRAIL11798
TA2470
TA2483
TA2601
TA2905

TRAIL20667
TA2553
TA2687
TA2938
TA3440
TA2434

TRAIL20269

Georgina
Belinda
Lize
Antoinette
Magda
Elza
Retha
Yvette
Megan
Akanyaang
Anneke
Tebogo
Thembi
Deliah
Marie

Bester
Henze
Le Roux
Hartslief
Vermaak
Diedericks
Schulz
Van Loggerenberg
Marais
Rapholo
Van Der Walt
Kekana
Maseko
Sampson
Van Dyk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
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10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
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10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

48
44
48
55
61
49
45
40
30
44
35
38
50
71

Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:05:56
01:05:59
01:09:02
01:09:37
01:20:39
01:20:47
01:37:00
01:37:50
01:47:10
01:52:09
01:52:22
01:53:14
01:55:33
01:55:38
01:57:13



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 TA2230 Hein Pieterse 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:32:20

2 3 1 TA2150 Micah Williams 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 00:41:59

3 5 1 TA1868 Ibrahim Tayob 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 13 12 to 15 00:43:39

4 6 2 TA2111 Twabo Moloto 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:44:27

5 7 1 TA2333 Nazir Ebrahim Tayob 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:44:32

6 8 2 TA1882 Meschack Williams 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 12 to 15 00:44:46

7 11 3 TA1818 Eldridge Goliath 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 12 to 15 00:49:01

8 12 2 TA2221 Jordan Naidoo 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 6 Under 11 00:49:06

9 16 1 TA3504 Etienne Erasmus 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 24 Senior (19-29) 00:50:41

10 17 2 TRAIL20552 Andre Werner 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:50:44
11 18 1 TRAIL20083 Ben Pieterse 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:51:18
12 20 8 TA2240 Katenta Matayo 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 10 Under 11 00:56:15
13 21 4 TA2146 Peter Beevers 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 00:57:23
14 25 2 TRAIL20582 Richard Werner 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:58:01
15 27 3 TA2218 Chris Williams 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:00:00
16 28 3 TA2309 Kamogelo Shakoane 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 20 Senior (19-29) 01:02:04



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1804
TA1867
TA2219
TA3010
TA1830
TA2119
TA1825
TRAIL20024
TRAIL11111
TA2249
TRAIL20492
TA2604
TA2128
TA2345
TA2159
TA1887
TA1169
TA1807
TA1836
TA2153
TRAIL20666
TA2227
TA1860
TA1838

Liezel
Maratwa
Marie
Raeesa
Layla
Aamera
Faziela
Vreda
Fiona
Sophie
Helena
Christina
Khanyisa
Phikelephi
Chantel
Samantha
Judi
Julindi
Retha
Martie
Gillian
Genevieve
Antonia
Andriza

Harper
Mochaka
Pieterse
Ganchi
Felix
Ebrahim Tayob
Ebrahim Tayob
Pieterse
Lindsey-renton
Beevers
Werner
Mahlangu
Baloyi
Madlala
Naidoo
Williams
Geldenhuys
Scheepers
Britz
Theron
Fowler
Mateyo
Bezuidenhout

Liebenberg
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5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

28
32
24
7
24
48
64
46
9
46
29
19
59
46
33
65
38
49
49
73
42
34
29

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

00:34:30
00:43:24
00:44:57
00:45:55
00:49:09
00:49:11
00:49:15
00:51:20
00:57:28
00:57:55
00:57:57
00:58:03
01:02:09
01:02:15
01:02:17
01:04:49
01:07:04
01:07:12
01:16:34
01:16:37
01:16:40
01:27:59
01:30:20
01:30:23



